RYBROÊ Material Handling Catalogue
Contents:
¶ Castor Wheels
¶ Pallet Truck Wheels & Rollers
¶ Speciality Wheels
¶ Centre's & Bushes
¶ Skates
¶ Conveyors

Premium Series Steer Wheels & Rollers (Code -  WPR)
 Lightweight with good load bearing properties
 Low Rolling Resistance
 Minimum lubrication required
 Resistant to most liquids
 High corrosion resistance
 Temperature Zone = (8ęC to 80ęC)
MechabondÊ Steer Wheels & Rollers (Code -  WPU)
 High Quality Double Bodied Wheels
 Registered Mechanical Bond
 between urethane tire and wheel
 Impact Resistant
 Resistant to most liquids
 Temperature Zone ( -20ęC to 50ęC)
 Available sizes for Pallet Jacks
¶ 200mm Steer (WPU200S)
¶ 150mm Steer (WPU150S)
¶ 100 x 80 Load Roller (WPU10080) (Coming Soon)
¶ 70 x 80 Bogey Roller (WPU7080) (Coming Soon)
Size  A B C D Shaft  WSR
Load
WPR

100x80  80  95  47  15  20  n/a  1000  Flat
100x85  85  95  47  15  20  n/a  1000  Convex
150S  150  47  50  60   400  500
175S  175  47  45  56   400  500
190S  190  47  45  56   400  500
To Order Call: 011 - 7081929/2268  Page 8
RybroÊ MechabondÊ Castor Wheels
RybroÊ MechabondÊ Castor Wheels (Code -  WPU)
 High Quality Double Bodied Wheels
 Registered Mechanical Bond
 between urethane tire and wheel
 Impact Resistant
 Resistant to most liquids
 Temperature Zone ( -20ęC to 50ęC)
Code A B C D Load
WPU200-6204 200 47 45 56 500
WPU200-PB/R 200 19 45 56 500
WPU150-PB/R 150 19 42 56 350
WPU150-6204 150 47 42 56 350
WPU100-PB 100 14 30 46 125
WPU100U-PB 100 12 30 38 125
Page 9
RybroÊ RybroFlex Trolley Wheels
RybroFlex Trolley Wheels (Code -  WRF)
 MechabondÊ mechanical bond between tire and wheel
 Resistant to most liquids
 Ideal for folding nose trolleys
 Temperature Zone ( -20ęC to 50ęC)
Code A B C D Load
WRF200-6204 200 47 45 56 300
WRF200-PB/R 200 19 45 56 300
WRF150-PB/R 150 19 42 56 200
WRF150-6204 150 47 42 56 200
To Order Call: 011 - 7081929/2268  Page 10
RybroÊ Split Centreôs
RybroÊ Split Centreôs (Code -  SC82)
 Impact Resistant